Props / Green Screen

Angel Green Screen

Chris Bartlett

15th Doctor TARDIS Green
Screen

Samantha Scaffidi

Beatrice Boepple

Beatrice Boepple & Whit Hertford

1430

1445

1500

1515

1530

1545

1600

Whit Hertford

Max Laferriere

Patty Mullen

Alex Armbruster

Kyle Strauts

Marti Matulis

Bones Green Screen

Rissa Kilar

Mark Patton

Kim Myers & Mark Patton

1615

1630

1645

1700

1715

1730

1745

1800

1815

1830

1845

1900

Kim Myers

Brett Wagner

Denise Richards

Beatrice Boepple in Costume

Gryffindor Common Room

Jennifer Banko Green Screen

1515

1530

1545

1600

Main Stage Second Stage

Kyle Strauts

Meet the Impatient
Potato

Beatrice Boepple &
Whit Hertford

Rissa Kilar

Hosted by
FanthaTracks

Alex Armbruster

Chris Bartlett

Hosted by
FanthaTracks

Mark Patton & Kim
Myers

Graham E. Hancock

presents LEGO Star

Wars: The Force of
Creativity

Max Laferriere

Mottprops

Jennifer Banko

Samantha Scaffidi

Marti Matulis

Hosted by
FanthaTracks

Brett Wagner

Rebel Legion

Patty Mullen

Comics Stage

The Power of
Community:
Crowdfunding Comics

Symposium

Symposium

Team Dynamics -
Working with the
greatest superhero
teams

Spotlight on Vertigo
Legend Shelly Bond

From Shops to
Shelves: The Unique
World of UK
Newsstand Comics

1430

1445

1500

1515




